pierdeco.com
PierDeco
d e s i g n
by
2024
EC
O
LI

810
L
Ordering guide
Guide de commande
0.75″
31.75″
4″
17.75″
0.75″
31.75″
4″
17.75″
0.75″
31.75″
4″
17.75″
ECOLINE
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     202432
***
***
African oak
Chêne d'Afrique
CODE $
850 / 34″ R ATT104821 2322
SINGLE VANITY SET / ENSEMBLE VANITÉ SIMPLE
Composed of Attila vanity 2 drawers and porcelain washbasin.
Drawer organiser and handles are included.
Comprend vanité Attila 2 tirois et lavabo de porcelaine.
organisateur de tiroir et poingées inclus.
DOUBLE VANITY SET / ENSEMBLE VANITÉ DOUBLE
Composed of 2 Attila vanities 2 drawers and double porcelain washbasin.
Drawer organiser and handles are included.
Comprend 2 vanitées Attila 2 tiroirs et lavabo de porcelaine double.
Organisateur de tiroir et poingées inclus.
Note: 1200mm porcelain washbasin / Lavabo de porcelaine 48″
OFFSET VANITY 850 SET / ENSEMBLE VANITÉ DÉCENTRÉE 850
Composed of Attila vanity 2 drawers, cabinet and porcelain washbasin.
Drawer organiser and black handles are included.
Comprend vanité Attila 2 tirois, module et lavabo de porcelaine.
organisateur de tiroir et poingées noir inclus.
Note: handle is in black except (*) handle in the same colour as vanity.
Note: la poigné est noir sauf (*) est de la même couleur que la vanité.
Note: handle is in black except (*) handle is in the same colour as vanity.
Note: la poigné est noir sauf (*) est de la même couleur que la vanité.
Ordering guide
Guide de commande
White gloss
Blanc lustré
White satin
Blanc mat
Black satin
Noir mat
Blue satin
Bleu mat
Green satin
Vert mat
Red brick satin
Rouge brique mat
Natural
Naturel
African oak
chêne d'Afrique
Walnut Maya
Noyer Maya
L CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE $
600 / 24″ ATT84937 ATT104739 ATT104740 ATT104741 ATT104742 ATT104743 ATT104744 ATT104745 ATT104746 1228
700 / 28″ N/A ATT104747 ATT104748 ATT104749 ATT104750 ATT104751 ATT104752 ATT104753 ATT104754 1337
800 / 32″ ATT84943 ATT104755 ATT104756 ATT104757 ATT104758 ATT104759 ATT104760 ATT104761 ATT104762 1445
1000 / 40″ ATT84949 ATT104823 ATT104824 ATT104825 ATT104826 ATT104827 ATT104828 ATT104829 ATT104830 1696
White glossy
Blanc lustré
White satin
Blanc mat
Black satin
Noir mat
Blue satin
Bleu mat
Green satin
Vert mat
Red brick satin
Rouge brique mat
Natural
Naturel
African oak
chêne d'Afrique
Walnut Maya
Noyer Maya
L CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE $
1200 / 48″ ATT84955 ATT104831 ATT104832 ATT104833 ATT104834 ATT104835 ATT104836 ATT104837 ATT104838 2496
460
20
540
450

ECOLINE
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     2024 33
Ordering guide
Guide de commande
Chrome
L CODE $
600 / 24″ ATT87482 62
700 / 28″ ATT97125 66
800 / 32″ ATT87483 69
1000 / 40″ ATT87487 90
1400 / 55″ ATT87488 93
HANDLE / POIGNÉ
Optional handle in chrome finish, sold by unit.
Poigné optionnel chrome, vendu à l'unité.
vanity handle Linen cabinet
16
16
1616
1360
***
***
SINGLE VANITY SET / ENSEMBLE VANITÉ SIMPLE
Composed of Attila vanity 3 drawers and porcelain washbasin.
Drawer organiser, handles and 4 black legs set of 100 mm are included.
Comprend vanité attila 3 tiroirs et lavabo de porcelaine.
Organisateur de tiroir, poingnées et 4 pattes noirs 100 mm inclus.
DOUBLE VANITY SET / ENSEMBLE VANITÉ DOUBLE
Composed of 2 Attila vanities 3 drawers and double porcelain washbasin.
Drawer organiser, handles and 8 black legs set of 100 mm are included.
Comprend 2 vanitées Attila 3 tiroirs et lavabo de porcelaine double.
Organisateur de tiroir, poignées et 8 pattes noirs 100 mm inclus.
Note: black handle except (*) handle in the same colour as vanity.
Note: la poigné est noir sauf (*) est de la même couleur que la vanité.
Note: handle is in black except (*) handle is in the same colour as vanity.
Note: la poigné est noir sauf (*) est de la même couleur que la vanité.
White satin
Blanc mat
Black satin
Noir mat
Blue satin
Bleu mat
Green satin
Vert mat
Red brick satin
Rouge brique mat
Natural
Naturel
African oak
chêne d'Afrique
Walnut Maya
Noyer Maya
L CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE $
600 / 24″ ATT105136 ATT105137 ATT105138 ATT105139 ATT105140 ATT105141 ATT105142 ATT105143 1650
800 / 32″ ATT105144 ATT105145 ATT105146 ATT105147 ATT105148 ATT105149 ATT105150 ATT105151 1854
1000 / 40″ ATT105152 ATT105153 ATT105154 ATT105155 ATT105156 ATT105157 ATT105158 ATT105159 2384
White satin
Blanc mat
Black satin
Noir mat
Blue satin
Bleu mat
Green satin
Vert mat
Red brick satin
Rouge brique mat
Natural
Naturel
African oak
chêne d'Afrique
Walnut Maya
Noyer Maya
L CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE $
1200 / 48″ ATT105160 ATT105161 ATT105162 ATT105163 ATT105164 ATT105165 ATT105166 ATT105167 3224

ECOLINE
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     202434
Ordering guide
Guide de commande
1305mm
51.35″
653mm
25.75″
252mm
10″
390mm
15.35″
720mm
28.35″
26mm
1″
218mm
8.5″
223mm
8.75″
720mm
28.35″
218mm
8.5″390mm
15.35″
12mm
0.5″
32mm
1.25″
350mm
13.75″
CABINET / ARMOIRE
Reversible cabinet marville with 1 soft close door. Black knob is included.
Armoire réversible marville avec 1 porte à fermeture lente. Inclut poignée bouton noir.
HANDLE / POIGNÉE
Optional handle, available in two finishes
Poignée optionnel, disponible dans deux finitions.
WC UNIT / HABILLAGE WC
Finishing cover for tank. assembly needed.
Habillage de finition pour bâti support. Assemblage nécessaire.
SINGLE VANITY SET / ENSEMBLE VANITÉ SIMPLE
Composed of Marville 1 door and mineral load micro washbasin. Black knob is included.
Contient marville 1 porte et petit lavabo minéral solid. inclut une poingée bouton noir.
White gloss
Blanc lustré
White satin
Blanc mat
Black satin
Noir mat
Blue satin
Bleu mat
Green satin
Vert mat
African oak
Chêne d'Afrique
CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE $
MAR99150 MAR104997 MAR104998 MAR104999 MAR105000 MAR106313 710
White gloss
Blanc lustré
African oak
Chêne d'Afrique
CODE CODE $
MAR99144 MAR106583 400
White gloss
Blanc lustré
African oak
Chêne d'Afrique
CODE CODE $
MOD87798 MOD106295 462
Chrome Black
Noir
CODE CODE $
MAR66505 MAR94030 38

6″
30 30
Ordering guide
Guide de commande
Glossy white
Blanc lustré
KICK / COUP DE PIED
The kick is optional.
Le coup de pied est optionnel.
Glossy white
Blanc lustré
White satin
Blanc  mat
Black satin
Noir mat
Blue satin
Bleu mat
Green satin
Vert mat
Red brick satin
Rouge brique mat
Natural
Naturel
African oak
chêne d'Afrique
Walnut Maya
Noyer Maya
L CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE $
600 OPT82059 OPT104517 OPT104518 OPT104519 OPT104520 OPT104521 OPT104522 OPT104523 OPT104524 103
800 OPT82060 OPT104567 OPT104568 OPT104569 OPT104570 OPT104571 OPT104572 OPT104573 OPT104574 106
850 OPT87489 OPT104575 OPT104576 OPT104577 OPT104578 OPT104579 OPT104580 OPT104581 OPT104582 109
1000 OPT82061 OPT104584 OPT104585 OPT104586 OPT104587 OPT104588 OPT104589 OPT104590 OPT104591 112
100
430
L 17″
4″
White satin
Blanc mat
Black satin
Noir mat
Blue satin
Bleu mat
Green satin
Vert mat
Red brick satin
Rouge brique mat
Natural
Naturel
African oak
chêne d'Afrique
Walnut maya
Noyer Maya
ECOLINE
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     202436
OLIMPIA MIRROR
MIROIR OLIMPIA
GLOBE MIRROR
MIROIR GLOBE
ECOLINE
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     2024 37
EMILE MIRROR
MIROIR EMILE
ECOLINE
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     202438